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All Permits issued previous 2 months - Set Date Range

File Date Permit Parcel Location Permit Use Fee Amount
Number Number
September 23, 24-0280 1010102031 1400 3RD AVE  Beer/Liquor $0.00
2024 SE,
INDEPENDENCE
50644
September 23, 24-0279 1004254010 204 2ND ST Beer/Liquor $0.00
2024 SW,
INDEPENDENCE
50644
August 29, 24-0254 0634461012 108 1ST STE, Beer/Liquor $0.00
2024 INDEPENDENCE
50644
July 22, 2024 24-0202 1004176004 103 9TH AVE Beer/Liquor $0.00
SW,
INDEPENDENCE
50644
Subtotal For $0.00
Beer/Liquor (4
Records)
August 21, 24-0278 0634281007 816 7TH AVE Building $58.00
2024 NE,
INDEPENDENCE
50644
August 13, 24-0236 1003153007 613 1STSTE, Building $52.00
2024 INDEPENDENCE
50644
August 1, 2024 24-0239 0634488012 100 5TH AVE Building $112.00
NE,
INDEPENDENCE
50644
August 1, 2024 24-0213 1004281002 313 2ND ST SE, Building $20.00
INDEPENDENCE
50644
August 19, 24-0226 0634281007 816 7TH AVE Building $58.00
2024 NE,
INDEPENDENCE
50644
September 19, 24-0273 0634312008 601 5TH AVE Building $300.00
2024 NW,
INDEPENDENCE
50644
August 14, 24-0235 0635351006 313 9TH AVE Building $475.00
2024 NE,
INDEPENDENCE
50644
Subtotal For $1,075.00
Building (7
Records)
September 23, 24-0282 0634463012 302 1ST STE, Concrete work $52.00
2024 INDEPENDENCE
50644

Permit Date

September 26,
2024

September 26,
2024

September 4,
2024

August 20,
2024

September 26,
2024

August 23,
2024

August 23,
2024

August 1, 2024

August 19,
2024

September 19,
2024

August 23,
2024

September 23,
2024

Project Value

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$5,000

$4,000

$13,500

$0

$5,000

$49,982

$100,000

$177,482

$3,300
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File Date

August 19,
2024

August 29,
2024

August 27,
2024

August 28,
2024

September 13,
2024

August 23,
2024

August 14,
2024

September 11,
2024

June 13, 2024

August 15,
2024

Permit
Number

24-0224

24-0247

24-0243

24-0246

24-0268

24-0229

24-0234

24-0263

24-0240

24-0227

Parcel
Number

0633476007

0634457010

1009401002

000000000

1004380005

0634456001

634432009

0634280016

1004281001

1003309001

Location

1201 OBRIEN
CT,
INDEPENDENCE
50644

2nd Ave East

505
ENTERPRISE DR
Sw,
INDEPENDENCE
50644

939 OFFICE
PARK RD, SUITE
306

614 BLAND
BLVD SW,
INDEPENDENCE
50644

402 3RD ST NE,
INDEPENDENCE
50644

712 7TH ST NE,
INDEPENDENCE
50644

900 6TH AVE
NE,
INDEPENDENCE
50644

301 2ND ST SE,
INDEPENDENCE
50644

500 6TH AVE
SE,
INDEPENDENCE
50644

Permit Use

Subtotal For
Concrete
work (1
Records)

Decking

Subtotal For
Decking (1
Records)

Demolition
Subtotal For

Demolition (1
Records)

Driveway

Subtotal For
Driveway (1
Records)

Excavation

Subtotal For
Excavation (1
Records)

Fence

Fence

Fence

Subtotal For
Fence (3
Records)

Mechanical
(HVAC)

Mechanical
(HVAC)

Mechanical
(HVAC)

Fee Amount

$52.00

$40.00

$40.00

$0.00

$0.00

$58.00

$58.00

$0.00

$0.00

$52.00

$58.00

$70.00

$180.00

$52.00

$148.00

$100.00

Permit Date

August 19,
2024

August 29,
2024

August 27,
2024

August 28,
2024

September 17,
2024

August 23,
2024

August 23,
2024

September 11,
2024

August 23,
2024

August 20,
2024

Project Value

$3,300

$2,000

$2,000

$0

$0

$4,505

$4,505

$0

$0

$3,225

$0

$7,000

$10,225

$3,337

$20,000

$12,000
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File Date

September 20,
2024

September 4,
2024

September 4,
2024

September 12,
2024

August 14,
2024

September 3,
2024

August 28,
2024

September 18,
2024

September 19,
2024

August 12,
2024

August 2, 2024

Permit
Number

24-0277

24-0270

24-0271

24-0265

24-0258

24-0249

24-0257

24-0275

24-0274

24-0221

24-0214

Parcel
Number

0633453012

1009108000

1009108000

0635403008

0635382016

10.09.209.015

0634436002

1003251012

0634436002

1003255011

0635306003

Location

105 15TH AVE
NW,
INDEPENDENCE
50644

906 SPRUCE
DR,
INDEPENDENCE
50644 (Bldg
#25961-0028)

904 SPRUCE
DR,
INDEPENDENCE
50644 (Bldg
#25961-0027)

501 GREEN
HAVEN CT,
INDEPENDENCE
50644

111 15TH AVE
NE,
INDEPENDENCE
50644

302 MATTHEW
ST
INDEPENDENCE

512 5TH AVE
NE,
INDEPENDENCE
50644

219 TERRACE
DR,
INDEPENDENCE
50644

512 5TH AVE
NE,
INDEPENDENCE
50644

1511 1ST STE,
INDEPENDENCE
50644

508 8TH AVE
NE,
INDEPENDENCE
50644

Permit Use

Mechanical
(HVAC)

Subtotal For
Mechanical
(HVACQ) (4
Records)

New
Construction

New
Construction

New
Construction

Subtotal For
New

Construction

(3 Records)

Plumbing

Plumbing

Plumbing

Plumbing

Plumbing

Plumbing

Plumbing

Fee Amount

$58.00

$358.00

$786.00

$786.00

$0.00

$1,572.00

$58.00

$40.00

$26.00

$70.00

$34.00

$0.00

$76.00

Permit Date

September 26,
2024

September 17,
2024

September 17,
2024

September 12,
2024

September 11,
2024

September 4,
2024

September 11,
2024

September 20,
2024

September 20,
2024

August 16,
2024

August 2, 2024

Project Value

$4,500

$39,837

$205,000

$205,000

$0

$410,000

$4,174

$1,916

$1,285

$6,415

$1,650

$0

$8,000
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File Date

July 30, 2024

August 21,
2024

August 19,
2024

September 11,
2024

August 28,
2024

July 31, 2024

August 28,
2024

August 7, 2024

August 14,
2024

August 7, 2024

August 16,
2024

August 5, 2024

Permit
Number

24-0219

24-0228

24-0223

24-0266

24-0267

24-0215

24-0250

24-0237

24-0233

24-0238

24-0232

24-0218

Parcel
Number

0634432012

1004432003

0634253001

1004178010

0634451001

0634309010

0635326007

0635152001

1004258005

0633478014

1003302002

1003176006

Location

705 8TH AVE
NE,
INDEPENDENCE
50644

508 3RD AVE
SE,
INDEPENDENCE
50644

304 12TH ST
NE,
INDEPENDENCE
50644

601 1ST ST W,
INDEPENDENCE
50644

417 2ND AVE
NE,
INDEPENDENCE
50644

501 8TH AVE
NW,
INDEPENDENCE
50644

1208 7TH ST
NE,
INDEPENDENCE
50644

1004 8TH AVE
NE,
INDEPENDENCE
50644

209 2ND AVE
SW,
INDEPENDENCE
50644

311 11TH AVE
NW,
INDEPENDENCE
50644

507 4TH ST SE,
INDEPENDENCE
50644

805 1ST STE,
INDEPENDENCE
50644

Permit Use

Subtotal For
Plumbing (7
Records)

Remodel/Additi
on

Remodel/Additi
on

Remodel/Additi
on

Remodel/Additi
on

Remodel/Additi
on

Subtotal For R
emodel/Additi
on (5
Records)

Roofing

Roofing

Roofing

Roofing

Roofing

Roofing

Roofing

Fee Amount

$304.00

$296.00

$218.00

$832.00

$64.00

$40.00

$1,450.00

$70.00

$64.00

$64.00

$112.00

$82.00

$52.00

$0.00

Permit Date

August 9, 2024

August 22,
2024

August 19,
2024

September 16,
2024

September 16,
2024

August 5, 2024

September 4,
2024

August 23,
2024

August 23,
2024

August 23,
2024

August 23,
2024

August 6, 2024

Project Value

$23,440

$20,000

$33,000

$225,000

$5,500

$2,000

$285,500

$6,500

$6,000

$5,300

$14,000

$8,400

$4,000

$67,915
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File Date

September 9,
2024

July 17, 2024

August 19,
2024

August 28,
2024

August 28,
2024

August 27,
2024

July 30, 2024

July 31, 2024

August 28,
2024

July 31, 2024

September 23,
2024

September 26,
2024

Permit
Number

24-0255

24-0264

24-0231

24-0252

24-0244

24-0253

24-0212

24-0217

24-0251

24-0216

24-0276

24-0281

Parcel
Number

0634356009

634312011

0634457006

0634436006

1003154003

1003156003

0634185002

0627478014

0634311007

0634351006

0634413002

1003161014

Location

201 8TH AVE
NW,
INDEPENDENCE
50644

508 5TH ST
NW,
INDEPENDENCE
50644

205 2ND AVE
NE,
INDEPENDENCE
50644

512 5TH ST NE,
INDEPENDENCE
50644

106 7TH AVE
SE,
INDEPENDENCE
50644

210 5TH AVE
SE,
INDEPENDENCE
50644

62 9TH ST NE,
INDEPENDENCE
50644

504 14TH ST
NE,
INDEPENDENCE
50644

600 5TH ST
NW,
INDEPENDENCE
50644

403 8TH AVE
NW,
INDEPENDENCE
50644

519 2ND AVE
NE,
INDEPENDENCE
50644

622 4TH ST SE,
INDEPENDENCE
50644

Permit Use

Roofing

Roofing

Roofing

Roofing

Roofing

Roofing

Roofing

Roofing

Roofing

Roofing

Subtotal For
Roofing (17
Records)

Sidewalk/Patio

Sidewalk/Patio

Subtotal For
Sidewalk/Pati
o (2 Records)

Fee Amount

$52.00

$100.00

$497.00

$380.00

$76.00

$124.00

$64.00

$106.00

$160.00

$58.00

$2,061.00

$52.00

$52.00

$104.00

Permit Date

September 9,
2024

September 12,
2024

August 23,
2024

September 4,
2024

August 28,
2024

September 4,
2024

August 1, 2024

August 5, 2024

September 4,
2024

August 5, 2024

September 27,
2024

September 27,
2024

Project Value

$3,001

$11,520

$108,750

$74,823

$7,912

$15,250

$5,200

$12,735

$22,000

$4,645

$377,951

$3,300

$3,800

$7,100

© Community Development Online Portal

Page 5 of 7

October 2, 2024 12:18PM



“o *
24
Nz, IOWA

7,
Ind 'f_)ér-f ence

Celebrate our spirit!

Reporting System

File Date

August 27,
2024

August 22,
2024

August 19,
2024

August 2, 2024

May 23, 2024

June 19, 2024

June 7, 2024

May 23, 2024

September 10,
2024

September 18,
2024

August 20,
2024

Permit
Number

24-0245

24-0241

24-0242

24-0220

24-0261

24-0259

24-0260

24-0262

24-0269

24-0272

24-0230

Parcel
Number

1004428009

1004332007

1003353006

0635306003

1003158008

1004265002

0634229002

0635355001

1003255009

0626302001

1009253004

Location

310 5TH ST SE,
INDEPENDENCE
50644

703 6TH ST SW,
INDEPENDENCE
50644

1010 3RD AVE
SE,
INDEPENDENCE
50644

508 8TH AVE
NE,
INDEPENDENCE
50644

710 3RD ST SE,
INDEPENDENCE
50644

401 3RD AVE
Sw,
INDEPENDENCE
50644

1224 6TH AVE
NE,
INDEPENDENCE
50644

314 10TH AVE
NE,
INDEPENDENCE
50644

300 14TH AVE
SE,
INDEPENDENCE
50644

801
NORTHVIEW
DR,
INDEPENDENCE
50644

1604 CARRIE
AVE,
INDEPENDENCE
50644

Permit Use Fee Amount
Street $0.00
Excavation

Street $0.00
Excavation

Street $0.00
Excavation

Street $0.00
Excavation

Subtotal For $0.00
Street

Excavation (4

Records)

Water Heater $24.00

Water Heater $24.00

Water Heater

$24.00

Water Heater $24.00

Subtotal For $96.00
Water Heater

(4 Records)

Window $124.00

Replacement

Window
Replacement

$76.00

Window
Replacement

$46.00

Permit Date

August 28,
2024

August 23,
2024

August 23,
2024

August 12,
2024

September 11,
2024

September 11,
2024

September 11,
2024

September 11,
2024

September 17,
2024

September 18,
2024

August 23,
2024

Project Value

$0

$0

$0

$8,000

$8,000

$1,200

$1,200

$1,200

$1,200

$4,800

$15,550

$8,000

$2,860
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File Date

August 16,
2024

August 16,
2024

Permit
Number

24-0225

24-0256

Parcel
Number

1003161014

0634462014

Location

622 4TH ST SE,
INDEPENDENCE
50644

216 1ST STE,
INDEPENDENCE
50644

Permit Use

Window
Replacement

Window
Replacement

Subtotal For
Window
Replacement
(5 Records)

TOTAL-70
Records

Fee Amount

$52.00

$148.00

$446.00

$7,796.00

Permit Date

August 19,
2024

September 10,
2024

Project Value

$4,000

$20,000

$50,410

$1,404,550
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